ASD LED Seamless VaporProof Fixture are a modern contemporary lighting fixture widely used in many
different commercial and residential environments.  It has many features that make it the perfect choice
for wet and dusty locations.  They can be used in car washes, warehouses, parking garages, stairwells,
pool areas, etc.
ASD LED Vaporproof fixtures will significantly reduce energy consumption and decrease your energy
costs.  They are very easy to install and are the perfect replacement for your existing fluorescent fixture.
A polycarbonate body makes this fixture impact resistant and able to maintain its luster over time.
ASD LED Vaporproof fixtures are maintenance-free and produce bright, high quality light without

LED Seamless VaporProof Fixture
High Efficiency Series
LED VAPORPROOF FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION:
 ASD-LVP2SM-4N3135HE 4 st 31 W 3500 K 855029006478 10855029006475 023.0112 9 51"x12"x11" 49 lbs
 ASD-LVP2SM-4N3140HE 4 st 31 W 4000 K 855029006485 10855029006482 023.0113 9 51"x12"x11" 49 lbs
 ASD-LVP2SM-4N3150HE 4 st 31 W 5000 K 855029006492 10855029006499 023.0114 9 51"x12"x11" 49 lbs
 ASD-LVP2SM-8N6035HE 8 st 60 W 3500 K 859961005728 10859961005725 023.0109 4 98"x8.3"x7.5" 34.9 lbs
 ASD-LVP2SM-8N6040HE 8 st 60 W 4000 K 859961005735 10859961005732 023.0110 4 98"x8.3"x7.5" 34.9 lbs
 ASD-LVP2SM-8N6050HE 8 st 60 W 5000 K 859961005742 10859961005749 023.0111 4 98"x8.3"x7.5" 34.9 lbs
Model WattsSize CCT GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton